

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).7803/2006

(From the judgement and order dated 15/11/2005 in SWP No. 778/2002 of The HIGH COURT OF J & K AT JAMMU)

B.S.N.L., JAMMU

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

TEJA SINGH

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay and prayer for interim relief and office report)  
(for final disposal)

Date: 09/05/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE LOKESHWAR SINGH PANTA

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Kuldip Singh,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Satish Vig,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Put up the matter in the month of July, 2008

[MADHU BALA]  
SR. P.A. COURT MASTER

[PUSHAP LATA BHARDWAJ]